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HM/NIA

25/09/2021

25/09/2021

26/09/2021

HM/NIA

03/10/2021
03/10/2021
03/10/2021

03/10/2021

HM/NIA

09/10/2021

10/10/2021

10/10/2021
10/10/2021

HM/NIA

16/10/2021

www . eska.gr

ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMANAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TAANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220

Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

" KATHIOPIA TMAIAQN 0906 OMIAOZ

1n ATQONIZTIKH

FHMNEAO QPA ATQNAZ

SEVEN SPORTS CLUB ATTIKOZ AOK

PAOHNAZ KA. AO KAANITEXNOYNOAHZ
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY 18:30  AZ MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY
MAIANIAZ 18:30  AZ MAIANIAZ KTHZIOQON
ZMNATON 12:30  AOK ZMATQN

2n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ArQNAZz
M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
KABAPNOQY (M.XAMHAOGQPHZ)
ANATENNHZH
NAYPIOY KA. 11:00 'z AAYPIOY
KEPATEAX 11:00 'Z KEPATEAZ
N. KAKAAMANAKHZ 14:00 AO AATONHZIOY
MMAN.AHMHTPIAAHX
15:00 EXN MAKPHZ
(N.MAKPHZ)
3n ATQNIZTIKH
FHMEAO QPA ATQNAZ
PAOHNAZ KA. AO KAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ
1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY 18:30  AZ MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY
NAYPIOY KA. 11:00 'z AAYPIOY
ZMNATON 12:30  AOK ZMATQN

SEVEN SPORTS CLUB 12:45  ATTIKOZ AOK

4n ATQNIZTIKH

FHNEAO QPA ATQNAZ
PA®HNAZ KA. AO KAAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ
MAIANIAZ 18:30  AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- 2 NAYPIOY
- AO NATONHZIOY
- EZN MAKPHZ

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
ANATENNHZH

- 2 KEPATEAZ

- AO KAAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ

- AX MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN
- ATTIKOZ AOK
- A MTPOONTIKHX KOPQMIOY

- AOK ZNATQON

- AZ NMAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
ANATENNHZH

- 2 KEPATEAZ
- AO NATONHZIOY
- EZIN MAKPHZ

- 2 AAYPIOY

- AX MPOONTIKHZ
KopPQnioy

ZKOP
0-0
0-20
79-24

36-54

74 - 55

zZKoP

20-0

54 -31
63 - 38
45 -106

40 - 33

ZKOP
0-20

75-33

44 - 49
53-36
40 - 37

ZKoP
0-20

41-81
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HM/NIA
17/10/2021
17/10/2021

17/10/2021

HM/NIA

24/10/2021
24/10/2021
24/10/2021
24/10/2021

HM/NIA

30/10/2021
30/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021

HM/NIA

07/11/2021
07/11/2021
07/11/2021
07/11/2021

HM/NIA

13/11/2021
13/11/2021
14/11/2021
14/11/2021

HM/NIA

21/11/2021
21/11/2021
21/11/2021

FHNEAO

KABAPNOQY (M.XAMHAOOQPHZ)

N. KAKAAMANAKHZ

MNMAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ
(N.MAKPHZ)

FHMNEAO
lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

KEPATEAZ

NAYPIOY KA.
ZMATQN

SEVEN SPORTS CLUB

FHNEAO

PAOHNAZ KA.
MAIANIAX

lo F'YMN.KOPQMIOY

QPA ATQNAZ

11:00
14:00

15:00 EXN MAKPHZ

QPA

11:00
11:00
12:30
12:45

KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOGQPHX)

N. KAKAAMANAKHZ

rHNEAO

SEVEN SPORTS CLUB
KEPATEAZ

NAYPIOY KA.
ZMNATON

IMAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZ)

FHNEAO

PAOHNAZ KA.
MAIANIAZ

lo 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOOQPHY)

ZMNATQON

FHNEAO

FMAN.AHMHTPIAAHY (N.MAKPHZ)

NAYPIOY KA.
KEPATEAX
SEVEN SPORTS CLUB

5n ATQNIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

A% MPOONTIKHZ
KopPQmnioy

'z KEPATEAX
I'Z AAYPIOY

AOK ZMNATQON
ATTIKOX AOK

6n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

AO KAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ
18:30  AZX MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN
20:00  AZ MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY
11:00 M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH
14:00  AO AATONHZIOY

7n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAZz

ATTIKOX AOK
11:00 2 KEPATEAZ

11:00 2 AAYPIOY

12:30  AOK ZMATQON
15:00  EZN MAKPHZ

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

AO KAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ
18:30  AX MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN
18:30  AX MPOOMTIKHX KOPQMIOY
11:00  M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOX ANATENNHZH

12:30  AOK ZMATQN

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ
EXN MAKPHZ
11:00 TI'Z AAYPIOY
11:00 TI'z KEPATEAZ
12:45  ATTIKOZ AOK

M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH - AOK ZMATQN

AO NATONHzIOY - ATTIKOX AOK

- ['Z KEPATEAZ

- AO KAAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ

- AO NATONHZIOY

- EZN MAKPHZ

- AX TMAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH

- AOK ZMNATQN
- ATTIKOZ AOK
- ['Z AAYPIOY

- 2 KEPATEAZ
- EZN MAKPHZ

- AO KAAANITEXNOYTIOAHZ

- AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- AO AATONHZIOY

- AZ MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH

- 2 KEPATEAZ

- EZIN MAKPHZ

- ATTIKOZ AOK

- AO NATONHZIOY
- 'L AAYPIOY

- AO KAAANITEXNOYTOAH

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH
- AZ MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY

- AOK ZMATQN

TKOP
51 -48
41 - 49

39-52

ZKoP

20-0

53-29
37-29
52-39
29 -37

ZKoP
0-20
55-33
73-43
38-62
43 -59

ZKOP
20-0
61-36
65 - 46
48 - 82
39-42

ZKop
0-20
56 - 52
93 -37
62 - 47
33-48

ZKoP
20-0
42 - 35
50 - 56
40 -39
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HM/NIA
21/11/2021

HM/NIA

28/11/2021

28/11/2021

28/11/2021

28/11/2021

HM/NIA

04/12/2021
04/12/2021
05/12/2021
05/12/2021

HM/NIA

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

12/12/2021

HM/NIA

18/12/2021

19/12/2021

19/12/2021
19/12/2021

HM/NIA

12/02/2022

FHNEAO
N. KAKAAMANAKHZX

FHNEAO
N. KAKAAMANAKHZX

KABAPNOY (M. XAMHAOGQPH?Z)

KEPATEAZ

20 AHM.ZX. AAYPIOY-
NEAMOAHZ

IMAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ
(N.MAKPHZ)

FHOEAO
PAOHNAZ KA.

MAIANIAX

lo F'YMN.KOPQMIOY
ZMNATQON

SEVEN SPORTS CLUB

FTHNEAO
MAIANIAZ
KEPATEAZ

KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOGQPH%)

N. KAKAAMANAKHZ

INMAN.AHMHTPIAAHX
(N.MAKPHZ)

FHNEAO
NAYPIOY KA.

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY

KEPATEAZ
ZMNATON
SEVEN SPORTS CLUB

FHNEAO
PAOHNAZ KA.

MAIANIAZ

QPA ATQNAZ
14:00

AO NATONHzIOY

10n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ
AO NATONHZIOY
M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
11:00 OONO
ANATENNHZH
11:00 Iz KEPATEAZ
11:00 Iz AAYPIOY
15:00 EXN MAKPHZ

QPA

18:30
20:00
12:30
12:45

11n ATONIZTIKH

ATQNAZ

AO KAANITEXNOYNOAHZ

A% MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN

A% MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY
AOK ZMATQON

ATTIKOX AOK

12n ATONIZTIKH

QPA AFQNAZ

AZ MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN
11:00 2 KEPATEAZ

M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
11:00

ANATENNHZH
14:00 AO AATONHZIOY
15:00 EZN MAKPHZ

QPA

20:00

11:00
12:30
12:45

13n ATQONIZTIKH

ATQNAZ
r'z AAYPIOY
AZ MPOOMTIKHZ

- AZ NMAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- AO KAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ

- AX MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- AOK ZNATQN

- ATTIKOZ AOK

- A MPOONTIKHX KOPQMIOY

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
ANATENNHZH

- 2 NAYPIOY

- AO NATONHZIOY
- EZN MAKPHZ

- 2 KEPATEAZ

- AO KAAAITEXNOYTIOAHZ
- F'Z AAYPIOY

- AZ MPOOMNTIKHZ KOPQMIOY

- AOK ZMATQN

- ATTIKOZ AOK

- AO KAAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ

- AX MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QON

KoprQnioy

I'Z KEPATEAZ
AOK ZMATQON
ATTIKOZ AOK

14n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

18:30

AO KAAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ

AZ MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- EZN MAKPHZ
- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH
- AO NATONHZzIOY

- AX MPOONTIKHX
KopPQnioy

- AOK ZNATQN

ZKoP
45 - 65

ZKoP
20-0

44 - 58

69 - 49

32-46

33-55

56 - 39
68 - 32
36-33
50-61

ZKoP
20-0
56 - 35

50-87

42 -55

59-63

ZKOP
20-0

72 -26

68 - 47
42 - 36
53-37
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HM/NIA
13/02/2022
13/02/2022

13/02/2022

HM/NIA

20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022

HM/NIA

22/01/2022
22/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/02/2022

HM/NIA

27/02/2022
27/02/2022
27/02/2022
27/02/2022

HM/NIA

05/02/2022
05/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

ATQNAZ

M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH - ATTIKOZ AOK

AO NATONHzIOY

EZN MAKPHZ

15n ATQNIZTIKH

FHMEAO aPA
KABAPNOY (I.XAMHAO®QPHS) 11:00

N. KAKAAMANAKHS 14:00
[IAN. AHMHTPIAAHS

(N.MAKPH) 15:00
FHMEAO aPA
SMATON

AAYPIOY KA. 11:00
KEPATEAZ 11:00
SEVEN SPORTS CLUB 12:45
FIAN.AHMHTPIAAHS (N.MAKPHS) ~ 15:00

FHOEAO

PAOHNAZ KA.

MAIANIAZ

lo N'YMN.KOPQMIOY

N. KAKAAMANAKHZ
KABAPNOQY (MM.XAMHAOGQPHZ)

FHNEAO

KEPATEAZ

SEVEN SPORTS CLUB

N. KAKAAMANAKHZX

NAYPIOY KA.
MMAN.AHMHTPIAAHY (N.MAKPHZ)

FHNEAO

PA®HNAZ KA.

MAIANIAZ

1o 'YMN.KOPQMIOY
KABAPNOY (IN.XAMHAOOQPHY)
ZMNATON

ATQNAZ
AOK ZNATQON
I'Z AAYPIOY
2 KEPATEAZ
ATTIKOZ AOK
EZN MAKPHZ

16n ATONIZTIKH

QPA

18:30
20:00
14:00
20:00

ATQNAZ

-T2

-T2

KEPATEAZ

NAYPIOY

- AO KAAAITEXNOYTOAHZ

- AZ MPOONTIKHX

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH

KopPQmnioy

- AZ NMAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- AO NATONHZIOY

AO KAAANITEXNOYMNOAHX
AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN
AZ NMPOOMNTIKHZ KOPQMIOY

AO NATONHzIOY

M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH

17n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA

12:45
14:00
14:00
15:00

ATQNAZ

'z KEPATEAZ
ATTIKOZ AOK
AO NATONHzIOY
'z AAYPIOY

EXN MAKPHX

18n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA

18:30
19:00
11:00
12:30

ATQNAZ

AO KAANITEXNOYMNOAHZ

AX MAIANIAY KTHXI®QN

A MPOOMTIKHZ KOPQMIOY
M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANAITENNHZH

AOK ZMATQON

- ATTIKOZ AOK
- 2 KEPATEAZ
- AOK ZMATQN
- 2 AAYPIOY

- EZN MAKPHZ

- AO KAAAITEXNOYTIOAHZ

- A2 MPOONTIKH

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH

- AOK ZMATQON

Z KOPQrnioy

- AZ NMAIANIAL KTHZI®QN

- EZN MAKPHZ

- AO NATONHZIOY
- 2 KEPATEAZ

- 2 NAYPIOY

- ATTIKOZ AOK

TKOP
45 - 56
49 -74

39-47

$KOP
20-0
28 - 69
54 -35
44 - 47
65 - 60

ZKoP
0-20
66 - 53
69 - 29
39 -46
45 -40

ZKOP
20-0
40 - 57
33-37
45 - 35
34-45

ZKOP
0-20
67 - 45
99 - 48
42-48
42-29



